" foieg ergfe sy " Repe @ g fFrerar
TS R JOTT - T T
LT CIRIRTETY YRR 98 e @) FRde @)
34 BANGLADESH PETROLEUM EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION CO. LTD (BAPEX)

Foreign Purchase Department, Administration Division
BAPEX Bhaban (Level-4), 4, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215, Bangladesh.

Ref: 28.09.0000.031.39.263.24 (1225) Date: 21-04-2024
Corrigendum
International Tender No. BAPEX/Admin/Int/Ten-1225/2024, dated: 04-03-2024 for Procurement of

Cement (API Class “G”), Cement Additives, including Cement Analysis and Cementation Services with
Cementing Equipment (Rental)is hereby amended as follows:-

1. Last date and time for selling of tender documents :  Now to be read as 15:00 Hrs. (BST) on
08-05-2024 instead of 23-04-2024

2. Last date and time for submission of tender $ Now to be read as 11:00 Hrs. (BST) on
09-05-2024 instead of 24-04-2024
3. Date and time for opening of tender g Now to be read as 11:30 Hrs. (BST) on

09-05-2024 instead of 24-04-2024

All other terms & conditions of IFT & Tender Document will remain unchanged.
General Manager (Admin.)

Not to be printed.

(Md. As%l Ullah)

General Manager (Admin.)



